M4 - Reflex Centrefeed Roll
System

Tork Reflex™ Single Sheet Centrefeed Dispenser

The Tork® Reflex™ Centrefeed Dispenser, the ideal solution for
professional environments where both hand and surface wiping are
required. Featuring single-sheet dispensing, this system controls
consumption by up to 37% when compared to the
Tork®Centrefeed system.

www.tork.co.uk

Article 473133
Material Plastic

System M4 - Reflex Centrefeed Roll
System

Height 310 mm

Width 252 mm
Depth 240 mm

Colour Blue

Being operable with one hand makes it
easy to use

A reduced cross-contamination risk
because users only touch what they use

The dispenser is made of Polycarbonate
and therefore withstands the toughest
environments

An improved overall hygiene due to easy
cleaning



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
5411160007030
1

265 mm

263 mm

318 mm
22.2dm3
13509

1608 g

Plastic bag

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
5411160007030
1

1

265 mm

320 mm

255 mm

21.6 dm3
1.4kg

1.6 kg

Carton

Pallet
7322540764611
48

48

1221 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

1m3

64.8 kg

77.2kg

M4 - Reflex Centrefeed Roll System

Choose a refill that suits you

Tork Reflex™ Wiping Paper 473242
Tork Reflex™ Wiping Paper 473412
Tork Reflex™ Wiping Paper Plus 473263
Alternative products
473128 473177 473167
Contact
Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LUG 3EJ
TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



