

## Tork Reflex™ Single Sheet Centrefeed Dispenser



Article	473133	
Material	Plastic	
System	M4 - Reflex Centrefeed Roll System	
Height	310 mm	
Width	252 mm	
Depth	240 mm	
Colour	Blue	

The Tork® Reflex™ Centrefeed Dispenser, the ideal solution for professional environments where both hand and surface wiping are required. Featuring single-sheet dispensing, this system controls consumption by up to 37% when compared to the Tork®Centrefeed system.

www.tork.co.uk

Being operable with one hand makes it easy to use

A reduced cross-contamination risk because users only touch what they use

The dispenser is made of Polycarbonate and therefore withstands the toughest environments

An improved overall hygiene due to easy cleaning

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
EAN	5411160007030	5411160007030	7322540764611	
Pieces	1	1	48	
Consumer units	-	1	48	
Height	265 mm	265 mm	1221 mm	
Width	263 mm	320 mm	1000 mm	
Length	318 mm	255 mm	1200 mm	
Volume	22.2 dm3	21.6 dm3	1 m3	
Net weight	1350 g	1.4 kg	64.8 kg	
Gross weight	1608 g	1.6 kg	77.2 kg	
Packing material	Plastic bag	Carton	-	

Choose a refill that suits you

Tork Reflex™ Wiping Paper 473242

Tork Reflex™ Wiping Paper 473412

Tork Reflex™ Wiping Paper Plus 473263

## **Alternative products**







473128

473177

473167

## Contact

Essity UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580